
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

42 

110 

79 

76A 

54 

01 

142 

1 

67 

86 

192 

71 

190 

33A 

28 

21 

0 

111 

76 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

3 

1 

Name 

Rick Mooney 

Lisa Hansen 

Steven Greenhill 

Peter & James Dolan 

David Putz 

James Jackson 

Kyle Greenhill 

Allan Thom 

Chris Candee 

Jessica & Jeff Johnk 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Gregory Sorg 

Doug Radix 

Joel Weinberger 

Brian & Charlie Dolan 

Gary Moore / Curt Vogt 

George F. Balbach 

Jonathan  DeGaynor 

Larry Lunda 

Class 

6BP 

8BP 

5bMSR 

6BP 

5bFM 

3CP 

NB 

3EP 

8BP 

12bMP2 

NB 

NB 

1FP 

3CP 

6AS 

6TA 

3CP 

6BP 

8AP 

Best Tm 

2:30.064 

2:36.522 

2:36.430 

2:36.464 

2:40.392 

2:47.764 

2:45.920 

2:52.089 

2:49.594 

2:49.724 

2:50.431 

2:50.383 

3:06.068 

2:44.626 

2:31.993 

2:33.541 

2:44.454 

2:29.866 

2:38.316 

Year 

1968 

1969 

1997 

1966 

1971 

1964 

2004 

1965 

1968 

1987 

1999 

1999 

1955 

1962 

1967 

1968 

1960 

1959 

1970 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Porsche 911S 

Spec Racer Ford Gen 3 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Royale RP4A 

Porsche 356 

Mazda Miata 

Alfa Romeo Giulia TI 

Porsche 911 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 

Porsche 356B 

Ford Mustang 

Mercury Cougar 

Porsche 356B 

Devin Evolution 

Porsche 914 

Color 

Blue/White 

White/Orange 

Blue/Silver 

White/Blue 

White 

Yellow/White 

Silver/Orange 

Red 

Orange/White 

Black 

Black/Blue 

Yellow/Blue 

Silver 

Silver/Maroon 

Yellow/Black 

Maroon 

Green 

Black 

Blue 

Hometown 

Lake Oswego OR 

Chicago IL 

Mundelein IL 

Pittsburgh PA 

Pewaukee WI 

Edina MN 

Mundelein IL 

Burr Ridge IL 

Campbellsport WI 

Lakeville MN 

Green Bay WI 

Oak Park IL 

Oconomowoc WI 

Hinsdale IL 

Pittsburgh PA 

Bethlehem PA 

Lake Bluff IL 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Black River Falls WI 
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Margin of Victory 

1:52.744 

Avg. Speed 

86.047 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.866 

Best Speed 

98.008 

Best Lap by 

111 - Jonathan  DeGaynor 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

SVRA Endurance Series 

Classic/Vintage Endurance Race 

Race (50:00 Time) started at 15:56:46 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/16/2021 03:40 PM 


